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LIBRARY LEGISLATIVE DAY 2026 - APPPOINTMENTS WITH WISCONSIN STATE SENATORS 

Julian Bradley (SD-
28) 

300 SE/11:30 am Meet In Room 300 SE 

 Abby Armour Mukwonago Community Library 
  Lindsey Austin Mukwonago Community Library 
 Tami Bartoli East Troy Lions Public Library 
  Beth Bechtel Bridges Library System 
  Kelsey Butterfield Muskego Public Library   
  Barbara Gauch Waukesha Public Library 
  Bruce Gay Waukesha Public Library 
  Alicia Halvensleben Waukesha Public Library 
 Seth Harrison Hales Corners Library 
  Erik Helgestad Waukesha Public Library 
 Emily Heller Bridges Library System 
  Karol Kennedy Waukesha Public Library 
  Jessica Kiesler Waterford Public Library 
  Brittany Larson Bridges Library System 
  Therese Lyons Waukesha Public Library 
  Mellanie Mercier Bridges Library System 
  Kelly Nelson Bridges Library System 
 Jen Puccini Oconomowoc Public Library 
  Stephanie Ramirez Delafield Public Library 
  Caitlin Schaffer Waukesha Public Library 
  Justin Stevenson Waukesha Public Library 
  Cathy Tuttrup Brookfield Public Library 
Rachael Cabral-
Guevara (SD-19) 

323 South/11:30 
am 

 

 Merra Albosta Plainfield Public Library 
  Diane Forsythe Outagamie Waupaca Library System - 

Trustee 
  Melissa Krause Neuschafer Community Library 
  Alexandrea Krause Hortonville Public Library 
  Andie Meyer Hortonville Public Library 
  Angela Schneider Winnefox Library System 
  Clairellyn 

Sommersmith 
Winnefox Library System 

  Michael Wirkus Hortonville Public Library Board of Trustees 
  Chuck Erickson Friends of the Appleton Public Library 
  Adriana McCleer Friends of Appleton Public Library 
  Colleen Rortvedt Appleton Public Library 
  Bradley Shipps OWLS 
  Crystal Marschall Winnefox Cooperative Technical Services 
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Tim Carpenter (SD-
3) 

104 South/1:30 pm  

 Beth Voecks Wisconsin Talking Book & Braille Library 
  Tim Fluhr MIlwaukee Public Library 
  Joan Johnson MIlwaukee Public Library 
  Kelly Wochinske MIlwaukee Public Library 
Kristin Dassler-
Alfheim (SD-18) 

106 South/11:00 
am 

 

 Mark Arend Winnefox Library System 
  Chuck Erickson Friends of the Appleton Public Library 
  Darryl Eschete Oshkosh Public Library 
 Brian Kopetsky Elisha D Smith Public Library 
 Alexandrea Krause Hortonville Public Library 
 Adriana McCleer Friends of Appleton Public Library 
 Andie Meyer Hortonville Public Library 
  Colleen Rortvedt Appleton Public Library 
  Bradley Shipps OWLS 
  Mary Taylor 

Lokensgard 
Appleton Public Library - Board of Trustees 

  Michael Wirkus Hortonville Public Library Board of Trustees 
Dora Drake (SD-4) 126 South/2:00 pm  
 Tammy Mays Wilder MIlwaukee Public Library 
  Jennifer Meyer-

Stearns 
MIlwaukee Public Library 

  Nyama Reed Whitefish Bay Public Library 
Mary Felzkowski 
(SD-12) 

220 South/1:30 pm  

 Kris Adams Wendt Wisconsin Valley Library Service 
  Erica Brewster Wisconsin Valley Library Service 
  Ruth Jaeger Rhinelander District Library 
  Cindy Lemmer Nicolet Federated Library System 
 Jamie Matczak Wisconsin Valley Library Service 
  Laurie Ollhoff T.B. Scott Free Library 
  Allison Puestow Tomahawk Public Library 
  Virginia Roberts Rhinelander District Library 
  Katherine Elchert Northern Waters Library Service 
Daniel Feyen (SD-
20) 

306 South/11:00 
am 

 

 Alison Capoyianes Campbellsport Public Library 
  Jennifer 

Chamberlain 
WiLS 
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  Kenneth 
Depperman 

Campbellsport Public Library 

  Rachel Fuller Fond du Lac Public Library 
  Clairellyn 

Sommersmith 
Winnefox Library System 

Jodi Habush 
Sinykin (SD-8) 

19 South/11:00 am  

  Amy Schlotthauer Menomonee Falls Library Friends 
  Rhonda Gould North Shore Library 
  Elizabeth Suelzer Milwaukee County Federated Library 

System 
  Linda Eastwood Cedarburg Public Library 
 Steven Heser Milwaukee County Federated Library 

System 
  Tedd Lookatch Frank L. Weyenberg Library 
  Tristin McCreight Whitefish Bay Public Library 
  Rachel Muchin 

Young 
Frank L. Weyenberg Library 

  Nyama Reed Whitefish Bay Public Library 
  Suzanna Schroeder Butler Public Library 
Dianne Hesselbein 
(SD-27) 

206 South/11:30 
am 

 

 Carla Anderson Middleton Public Library 
  Stacey Burkart Verona Public Library 
  Brian Cole Mazomanie Free Library 
  Randall Crow Middleton Public Library 
  Marc Gartler Madison Public Library 
  Lindsay Mindlin Middleton Public Library 
  Jocelyne Sansing Middleton Public Library 
  Katharine Clark Middleton Public Library 
  Mark Jochem South Central Library System 
Rob Hutton (SD-5) 313 South/1:30 pm  
 Nan Champe Pewaukee Public Library 
  Peter Loeffel Wauwatosa Public Library 
  Alexandria Loeffel Wauwatosa Public Library 
  Lena Scholz Wauwatosa Public Library 
  Elizabeth Suelzer Milwaukee County Federated Library 

System 
  Tammy Mays Wilder MIlwaukee Public Library 
  Karli Pederson MIlwaukee Public Library 
Andre Jacque (SD-
1) 

7 South/11:30 am  
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 Dominic Frandrup Door County Library 
  Tracy Vreeke Nicolet Federated Library System 
  Corrine Campbell  
  Rebecca Scherer Manitowoc-Calumet Library System 
John Jagler (SD-13) 415 South/11:00 

am 
 

 Stephanie Addison Ethel Everhard Library, Westfield 
  Melissa Anderson Jefferson Public Library 
  Chris Kalupa Berlin Public Library 
  Christina Lyon Caestecker Public Library, Green Lake 
  Crystal Marschall Winnefox Cooperative Technical Services 
  Mary Nelson Adams County Library Trustee 
  Andrew Prellwitz Ripon College Lane Library 
  Jodi Kessel Szpiszar Johnson Creek Public Library 
Jesse James (SD-
23) 

400 SE/11:00 am Meet in Room 400 SE 

 Sandra Capra Thomas St Angelo Public Library of 
Cumberland, WI 

  Nikki Hall Loyal Public Library 
  Maxx Handel Frances L. Simek Memorial Library 
  Jenny Jochimsen Abbotsford Public Library 
  Rita Ludvigsen Western Taylor County Public Library 
  James Mildbrand Loyal Public Library 
  Loralee Petersen Owen Public Library 
  Angie Bodzislaw Spooner Memorial Library 
  Erica Brewster Wisconsin Valley Library Service 
  Christine Bruce Spooner Memorial Library 
  Samuel Clair Spooner Memorial Library 
  Audrey Kevan Spooner Memorial Library 
  Michael Otten Wisconsin Valley Library System 
  Krister Paakkonen Chippewa Falls Public Library 
  Marla Sepnafski Wisconsin Valley Library Service 
 Kari Sweeney Marathon County Public Library 
LaTonya Johnson 
(SD-6) 

131 South/11:00 
am 

 

 Joan Johnson MIlwaukee Public Library 
  Kelly Wochinske MIlwaukee Public Library 
  Peter Loeffel Wauwatosa Public Library 
  Alexandria Loeffel Wauwatosa Public Library 
  Lena Scholz Wauwatosa Public Library 
Chris Kapenga (SD-
33) 

118 South/11:00 
am 
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 Linda Ager Jefferson Public Library 
  Betsy Bleck Brookfield Public Library 
  Glenda Dolphin Town Hall Library 
  Emily Heller Bridges Library System 
  Kaushalya Iyengar Town Hall Library 
  Diane Knutson Oconomowoc Public Library 
  Adele Loria Pauline Haass Public Library 
  Angela Meyers Bridges Library System 
  Jen Puccini Oconomowoc Public Library 
  Angie Rosch Jefferson Public Library 
  Nicolas 

Schmudlach 
Pauline Haass Public Library 

  Jennifer Steffes Pauline Haass Public Library 
  Nancy Wilhelm Bridges Library System 
  Beth Bechtel Bridges Library System 
  Nan Champe Pewaukee Public Library 
  Kelly Nelson Bridges Library System 
  Stephanie Ramirez Delafield Public Library 
  Emily Vincent Hales Corners Library 
Sarah Keyeski (SD-
14) 

22 South/11:00 am  

 Jean Anderson South Central Library System 
  Phyllis Davis Retired 
  Edward Gervain Southwest Wisconsin Library System 
  Alayne Hendricks Southwest Wisconsin Library System 
  Anne Howe Reedsburg Public Library 
  Sue Ann Kucher Reedsburg Public Library 
  Angela Noel Southwest Wisconsin Library System 
  Emily Whitmore Spring Green Community Library 
  Robert Boyle Southwest Wisconsin Library System 
  Michael Brandt Southwest Wisconsin Library System 
  Karen Busch Southwest Wisconsin Library System 
  Diane Craig Southwest Wisconsin Library System 
  Kristin Holman-

Steffel 
Southwest Wisconsin Library System 

  Theresa Stevens Sun Prairie Public Library Foundation 
  David Swanson Southwest Wisconsin Library System 
  Mary Van Der Hart Southwest Wisconsin Library System 
Chris Larson (SD-7) 18 South/11:30 am  
 Tim Fluhr MIlwaukee Public Library 
  Rhonda Gould North Shore Library 
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  Jennifer Meyer-
Stearns 

MIlwaukee Public Library 

  Karli Pederson MIlwaukee Public Library 
  Vicki Teal Lovely South Central Library System 
  Bruce Gay Waukesha Public Library 
  Steven Heser Milwaukee County Federated Library 

System 
  Tristin McCreight Whitefish Bay Public Library 
Devin LeMahieu 
(SD-9) 

211 South/11:00 
am 

 

 Karin Adams Manitowoc Public Library 
  Julie Darnell Oostburg Public Library 
  Leslie Jochman Plymouth Public Library 
  Rebecca Scherer Manitowoc-Calumet Library System 
Howard Marklein 
(SD-17) 

400 SE/11:30 am Meet in Room 400 SE 

 Stuart Bisbee Brodhead Memorial Public Library 
  Robert Boyle Southwest Wisconsin Library System 
  Michael Brandt Southwest Wisconsin Library System 
  Karen Busch Southwest Wisconsin Library System 
  Diane Craig Southwest Wisconsin Library System 
  Sarah DiPadova Soldiers Grove Public Library 
  Craig Ellefson South Central Library System 
  Harrison Heilman Soldiers Grove Public Library 
  Kristin Holman-

Steffel 
Southwest Wisconsin Library System 

  Sarah Kyrie Blanchardville Public Library 
  Sharilyn Sailing Barneveld Public Library 
  Morgan Schwenn Soldiers Grove Public Library 
  David Swanson Southwest Wisconsin Library System 
  Mary Van Der Hart Southwest Wisconsin Library System 
  Edward Gervain Southwest Wisconsin Library System 
  Alayne Hendricks Southwest Wisconsin Library System 
  David Kranz Winding Rivers Library System - West 

Salem, WI 
  Angela Noel Southwest Wisconsin Library System 
  Emily Whitmore Spring Green Community Library 
Stephen Nass (SD-
11) 

10 South/11:00 am  

 Tami Bartoli East Troy Lions Public Library 
  Joe Davies Burlington Public Library 
  Eric Faulkner City of Burlington 
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  Wendy Finley Lake Geneva Public Library 
  Keith Gerlach Lake Geneva Public Library 
  Emily Kornak Lake Geneva Public Library 
  Danielle Larson Burlington Public Library 
Brad Pfaff (SD-32) 20 South/11:00 am  
 Charissa Finn Kendall Public Library 
  David Kranz Winding Rivers Library System   
  Barry McKnight Winding Rivers Library System   
  Jessica Schoonover Winding Rivers Library System   
Romaine Quinn 
(SD-25) 

123 South/11:30 
am 

 

 Angie Bodzislaw Spooner Memorial Library 
  Christine Bruce Spooner Memorial Library 
  Samuel Clair Spooner Memorial Library 
  Katherine Elchert Northern Waters Library Service 
  Audrey Kevan Spooner Memorial Library 
  Alison Moffat Northwood Technical College 
Melissa Ratcliff 
(SD-16) 

5 South/11:30 am  

 Arthur Biermeier Karl Junginger Memorial Library 
  Tana Elias Madison Public Library 
  Svetha Hetzler Sun Prairie Public Library 
  Mark Ibach Resident, Sun Prairie public Library 
  Lora Klitzke Stoughton Public Library Trustee 
  Minetta Lippert Dwight Foster Public Library 
  Steve Ohs Prairie Lakes Library System 
  Jim Ramsey Stoughton Public Library 
 Wendy Rawson Fitchburg Public Library 
  Gerard Saylor LD Fargo Library - Lake Mills 
  Theresa Stevens Sun Prairie Public Library Foundation 
  Melissa Anderson Jefferson Public Library 
Kelda Roys (SD-26) 201 SE/11:00 am Joint Meeting with Rep. Mayadev in Room 

201 SE 
 Catrina Ahlbach UW-Madison, Information School 
  Arianna Allyn UW-Madison, Information School 
  Cindy Fesemyer Fesemyer Consulting LLC 
  Cayla Funnell UW-Madison, Information School 
  Sara Gold WiLS 
  Tiffany Grayson UW-Madison, Information School 
  Julia Grote UW-Madison, Information School 
  Jaime Healy-Plotkin UW-Madison, Information School 
  Mark Jochem South Central Library System 
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  Tessandra Moore UW-Madison, Information School 
  Elizabeth Pierson Madison Public Library Board 
  Karissa Richardson UW-Madison, Information School 
  Reve Rogers-Bottino UW-Madison, Information School 
  Alex Schwier UW-Madison, Information School 
  Erin Skarivoda UW-Madison, Information School 
  Eliza Skenandore UW-Madison, Information School 
  Michael Spelman Madison Public Library 
  Elizabeth Tibbs UW-Madison, Information School 
  Megan Walters UW-Madison, Information School 
  Katelyn Zastrow UW-Madison, Information School 
  Tana Elias Madison Public Library 
  Marc Gartler Madison Public Library 
Jeff Smith (SD-31) 109 South/11:30 

am 
 

 Jodi Kiffmeyer Chippewa Falls Public Library 
  Kati Morley Chippewa Valley Technical College 
  Krister Paakkonen Chippewa Falls Public Library 
  John Thompson IFLS Library System 
  Barry McKnight Winding Rivers Library System   
Mark Spreitzer (SD-
15) 

330 SW/11:00 am Meet In Room 330 SW 

 Katharine Clark Middleton Public Library 
  Michael DeVries Beloit Public Library (WI) 
  Nick Dimassis Beloit Public Library 
  Jennifer Laatz Beloit Public Library 
  Bronna Lehmann Eager Free Public Library 
  Amy Mitchell Beloit Public Library 
  Eric Robinson Hedburg Public Library 
  Stuart Bisbee Brodhead Memorial Public Library 
Rob Stafsholt (SD-
10) 

15 South/11:30 am  

 Kristen Anderson Winding Rivers Library System 
  Sharon Hofmeister Ellsworth Public Library 
  Michelle Saifullah Hudson Area Public Library 
  Jamie Smith Hudson Area Public Library 
  Shelley Tougas Hudson Area Public Library 
  Bryan Wells Hudson Area Public Library 
  Jessica Schoonover Winding Rivers Library   
Patrick Testin (SD-
24) 

8 South/11:00 am  

 Bridget Christenson Hatch Public Library 
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  Kim Dearth Wonewoc Public Library 
  Kristen Anderson Winding Rivers Library System 
Cory Tomczyk (SD-
29) 

310 South/11:30 
am 

 

 Leah Giordano Marathon County Public Library - Wausau 
Headquarters 

  Michael Otten Wisconsin Valley Library System 
  Kay Palmer Wisconsin Valley Library Service 
  Marla Sepnafski Wisconsin Valley Library Service 
  Kari Sweeney Marathon County Public Library 
  Laurie Ollhoff T.B. Scott Free Library 
Jamie Wall (SD-30) 3 South/11:00 am  
 Corrine Campbell Nicolet Federated Library System 
  Jamie Matczak WISCONSIN VALLEY LIBRARY SERVICE 
  Connie Meyer Nicolet Federated Library System 
  Emily Rogers Wisconsin Valley Library Service 
  Staci Rubenzer Shawano County Library 
  Sarah Sugden Brown County Library 
  Kristie Hauer Nicolet Federated Library System 
Van Wanggaard 
(SD-21) 

122 South/1:30 pm  

 Nick Demske Racine Public Library 
  Seth Harrison Hales Corners Library 
  Jennifer Loeffel Franklin Public Library 
  Willow Newell Racine Public Library 
  Emily Vincent Hales Corners Library 
  Rebecca Crowley Racine Public Library 
  Joe Davies Burlington Public Library 
  Eric Faulkner City of Burlington 
  Danielle Larson Burlington Public Library 
Eric Wimberger 
(SD-2) 

409 South/1:30 pm  

 Jason Finn Muehl Public Library 
  Kristie Hauer Nicolet Federated Library System 
  Jamison Hein Clintonville Public Library 
  Kristin Laufenberg Outagamie Waupaca Library System 
  Alex Pantzlaff Muehl Public Library 
  Rachel Pascoe Oconto Falls Community Library 
  Elizabeth Timmins Muehl Public Library 
  Diane Forsythe Outagamie Waupaca Library System - 

Trustee 
  Rachel Pascoe Oconto Falls Community Library 



 

WLA/10 
 

LIBRARY LEGISLATIVE DAY 2026 - APPPOINTMENTS WITH WISCONSIN STATE SENATORS 

  Staci Rubenzer Shawano County Library 
  Sarah Sugden Brown County Library 
Bob Wirch (SD-22) 127 South/11:00 

am 
 

 Rebecca Crowley Racine Public Library 
  Kristi Helmkamp Kenosha Public Library 

 


